
punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk

1 1 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 14 9 060 33,0 9 - 1 9 060 33 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 14 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 12 4 880 31,7 5 - 2 4 880 31,7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 8 Aleksander MARKISZ Okręg PZW Lublin 3 3 660 46,3 3 - 3 1 000 29,1 1 1 150 34,6 1 1 510 46,3 1

4 4 Oskar KANIUCZAK WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 5 3 120 32,1 3 - 4 3 120 32,1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 7 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 13 2 180 32,4 2 - 5 2 180 32,4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg PZW Lublin 4 2 030 31,2 2 - 6 2 030 31,2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 9 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg PZW Lublin 11 2 000 32,3 2 - 7 2 000 32,3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec 2 2 000 30,5 2 - 8 2 000 30,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 5 Dawid GROTH GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk 8 1 060 31,8 1 - 9 1 060 31,8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 11 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 10 940 27,2 1 - 10 940 27,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2 Jakub KOPACKI WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 7 910 26,8 1 - 11 910 26,8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 10 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 1 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 12 Iwo CZAPIEWSKI OKW Katowice 6 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Hubert SZELĄG OKW Katowice 9 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Michał KURNICKI Okręg PZW Lublin 15 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

08-06-2019, 14:35

Janusz Jurkowlaniec

Sędzia główny

Szymon Obrzut

Sędzia sekretarz
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa 

ryba
sztuk

1 2 Jakub KOPACKI WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 12 4 120 31,7 4 - 1 4 120 31,7 4 0 0 0

2 1 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 4 3 060 30,6 3 - 2 3 060 30,6 3 0 0 0

3 6 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg PZW Lublin 9 2 910 30,0 3 - 3 2 910 30 3 0 0 0

4 8 Aleksander MARKISZ Okręg PZW Lublin 8 2 510 39,0 2 - 4 1 270 39 1 1 240 38 1

5 11 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 15 2 090 31,2 2 - 5 2 090 31,2 2 0 0 0

6 7 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 3 2 060 30,8 2 - 6 2 060 30,8 2 0 0 0

7 9 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg PZW Lublin 1 1 090 32,5 1 - 7 1 090 32,5 1 0 0 0

8 12 Iwo CZAPIEWSKI OKW Katowice 11 1 060 31,4 1 - 8 1 060 31,4 1 0 0 0

9 10 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 6 1 060 31,3 1 - 9 1 060 31,3 1 0 0 0

10 5 Dawid GROTH GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk 13 1 030 30,5 1 - 10 1 030 30,5 1 0 0 0

11 14 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 2 1 030 30,1 1 - 11 1 030 30,1 1 0 0 0

NK 3 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec 79 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 4 Oskar KANIUCZAK WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 10 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Hubert SZELĄG OKW Katowice 14 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Michał KURNICKI Okręg PZW Lublin 5 0 0 - 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

08-06-2019, 21:21
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 6 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg PZW Lublin 14 3 180 32,2 3 - 1 3 180 32,2 3

2 14 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 7 2 210 39,7 2 - 2 2 210 39,7 2

3 1 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 9 2 090 33,0 2 - 3 2 090 33 2

4 3 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec 12 2 060 31,6 2 - 4 2 060 31,6 2

5 7 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 8 1 850 28,0 2 - 5 1 850 28 2

6 2 Jakub KOPACKI WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 2 1 120 33,5 1 - 6 1 120 33,5 1

7 11 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 5 1 030 30,3 1 - 7 1 030 30,3 1

8 4 Oskar KANIUCZAK WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 15 1 030 30,2 1 - 8 1 030 30,2 1

9 5 Dawid GROTH GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk 3 970 28,1 1 - 9 970 28,1 1

10 13 Hubert SZELĄG OKW Katowice 4 940 27,7 1 - 10 940 27,7 1

NK 8 Aleksander MARKISZ Okręg PZW Lublin 13 0 0 - 15 0 0 0

NK 9 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg PZW Lublin 6 0 0 - 15 0 0 0

NK 10 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 11 0 0 - 15 0 0 0

NK 12 Iwo CZAPIEWSKI OKW Katowice 1 0 0 - 15 0 0 0

NK 15 Michał KURNICKI Okręg PZW Lublin 10 0 0 - 15 0 0 0

09-06-2019, 14:37

Janusz Jurkowlaniec

Sędzia główny

Szymon Obrzut

Sędzia sekretarz
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1 1 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 6 14 210 33,0 A 14 1 9 060 33,0 A 4 2 3 060 30,6 A 9 3 2 090 33,0

2 6 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg PZW Lublin 10 8 120 32,2 A 4 6 2 030 31,2 A 9 3 2 910 30,0 A 14 1 3 180 32,2

3 14 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 15 8 120 39,7 A 12 2 4 880 31,7 A 2 11 1 030 30,1 A 7 2 2 210 39,7

4 7 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 16 6 090 32,4 A 13 5 2 180 32,4 A 3 6 2 060 30,8 A 8 5 1 850 28,0

5 2 Jakub KOPACKI WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 18 6 150 33,5 A 7 11 910 26,8 A 12 1 4 120 31,7 A 2 6 1 120 33,5

6 8 Aleksander MARKISZ Okręg PZW Lublin 22 6 170 46,3 A 3 3 3 660 46,3 A 8 4 2 510 39,0 A 13 15 0 0,0

7 11 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 22 4 060 31,2 A 10 10 940 27,2 A 15 5 2 090 31,2 A 5 7 1 030 30,3

8 4 Oskar KANIUCZAK WKS SAN-SPORT Dynów PZW Przemyśl 27 4 150 32,1 A 5 4 3 120 32,1 A 10 15 0 0,0 A 15 8 1 030 30,2

9 3 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec 27 4 060 31,6 A 2 8 2 000 30,5 A 79 15 0 0,0 A 12 4 2 060 31,6

10 5 Dawid GROTH GKWS NEPTUN Gdańsk 28 3 060 31,8 A 8 9 1 060 31,8 A 13 10 1 030 30,5 A 3 9 970 28,1

11 9 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg PZW Lublin 29 3 090 32,5 A 11 7 2 000 32,3 A 1 7 1 090 32,5 A 6 15 0 0,0

12 12 Iwo CZAPIEWSKI OKW Katowice 38 1 060 31,4 A 6 15 0 0,0 A 11 8 1 060 31,4 A 1 15 0 0,0

13 10 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 39 1 060 31,3 A 1 15 0 0,0 A 6 9 1 060 31,3 A 11 15 0 0,0

14 13 Hubert SZELĄG OKW Katowice 40 940 27,7 A 9 15 0 0,0 A 14 15 0 0,0 A 4 10 940 27,7

NK 15 Michał KURNICKI Okręg PZW Lublin 45 0 0,0 A 15 15 0 0,0 A 5 15 0 0,0 A 10 15 0 0,0

09-06-2019, 14:37

Janusz Jurkowlaniec

Sędzia główny

Szymon Obrzut

Sędzia sekretarz
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Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Pstrąg 29 33,0 29 33,0

Lipień 1 34,6 1 34,6

Kleń 1 46,3 1 46,3

Łącznie 31 46,3 31 46,3

Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Pstrąg 20 39,0 20 39,0

Kleń 1 38,0 1 38,0

Łącznie 21 39,0 21 39,0

Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Pstrąg 16 39,7 16 39,7

Łącznie 16 39,7 16 39,7

Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Pstrąg 65 39,7 65 39,7

Lipień 1 34,6 1 34,6

Kleń 2 46,3 2 46,3

Łącznie 68 46,3 68 46,3

Statystyka złowionych ryb

Tura I
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Tury I - III

Tura III

Wszystkie Sektory SEKTOR A
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